

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Kamnija m.B.C					
Kalkonwa path to Dhedi					
abwa Dakshin					
Agency:- paramba construction					
Prt. Lal Rangashu					
Agg No:- 04 SBD/2023-24					
Date of work order:- 25-7-23					
Date of completion:-					
Date of entry:- 02-04-24					
① providing granular sub					
base for curbing material					
$1 \times 30m \times 4.05m \times 0.200 = 24.30m^3$					
$1 \times 16m \times 4.05m \times 0.200 = 12.96m^3$					
Provide correction					
$4 \times 3.50m \times 1.75m \times 0.100 = 2.45m^3$					
$4 \times 3.20m \times 2.10m \times 0.100 = 2.69m^3$					
Extra widening in curve					
$10m \times \left(\frac{11.44m + 7.5 + 4.05}{3} - 4.05 \right) \times 0.200 = 6.93m^3$					
$10m \times \left(\frac{4.05 + 6.20 + 8.30 + 6.10 + 4.05}{5} - 4.05 \right) \times 0.200 = 3.38m^3$					
$8m \times \left(\frac{4.05 + 4.60 + 5.30 + 4.90 + 4.05}{5} - 4.05 \right) \times 0.200 = 0.78m^3$					
$12m \times \left(\frac{4.05 + 4.10 + 4.30 + 4.20 + 4.05}{5} - 4.05 \right) \times 0.200 = 0.22m^3$					
$= 53.71m^3$					
② providing and laying					
W.B.M (or III) with Stone					
Screening -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(I) 600 mm Circular (speed limit)					6.00 No
(II) 900 mm equilateral and triangle					4.00 No
(III) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular school and play					6.00 No
(13) planting of trees and by the road side.					
50 Nos Tree Each side per K.m					
1.550 Km x 50 No x 2 =					15500 No
(14) Direction and place identification sign					
up to 0.9 sqm size Board					1.00 No
(15) providing and fixing of typical mm wavy information sign board with logo board.					
Logo identification sign Board					2.00 No
Citizen Information Board					2.00 No
Maintenance Board					1.00 No
					= 5.00 No
<i>(Signature)</i> 30-04-24 S.E <i>(Signature)</i> 30/04/24 S.E					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

24

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) ① providing Bench mark pillar Qty vide TMB P (11) 1.7 km @ Rs 5182.84/km = 8811.00					
(1/3) ② Reference pillar Qty vide TMB P (11) 1.70 km @ Rs 2434.79/km = 4139.00					
(2/4) ③ Clearing and grubbing road land. Qty vide TMB P (4) 0.68 Hect @ Rs 72697.86/H = 49435.00					
(3/5) ④ Dismantling Brick/Tile work. Qty vide TMB P (11) 17.33 m ³ @ Rs 314.04/m ³ = Rs 5442.00					
(4/6) ⑤ Dismantling of structure Qty vide TMB P (11) 0.60 m ³ @ Rs 652.07/m ³ = Rs 391.00					
(5/7) ⑥ Dismantling 1/2" pipe up to 600 mm Ø Qty vide TMB P (11) 5.00 m @ Rs 251.23/m = Rs 1256.00					
(6/8) ⑦ Excavation for road way Box cutting - Qty vide TMB P (11) 27.00 m ³ @ Rs 103.85/m ³ = Rs 2804.00					
					CO Rs 72278.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 900 mm equilateral metal triangle -					
Qty vide TMB P (23)					
4.00 No @ Rs 6872.78/each =					27492.00
(26) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P (23)					
6.00 No @ Rs 5880.77/each =					35286.00
(33) 30 planting of trees by the road side -					
Qty vide TMB P (23)					
155.00 No @ Rs 1230.09/each =					190664.00
(34) 32 Providing Dissection and place Indications sign					
Qty vide TMB P (23)					
1.00 No @ Rs 14573.61/each =					14574.00
(35) 33 providing and fixing typical mmu sy information Board					
Qty vide TMB P (23)					
5.00 No @ Rs 12289.46/each =					61447.00
					= Rs 188,40,073.00
Add Labour @ 17.4%					188401.00
Add G.S.T @ 18.4%					3391213.00
Seigniorage (+)					256225.00
					= Rs 22675912.00
less 10% cess @ 10%					2267591.00
					= Rs 20408321.00

Continuation

Continuation